

Rep. Hefner staff member here Friday

Congressman Bill Hefner will send a staff member to Raeford on Friday, March 22, to be available to any citizen of Hoke County who has a problem which they feel the congressman can be of help in solving.

The staff member will be available to see people from 1 p.m. until 3 p.m. in Raeford Town Hall.

This announcement was made by Elvin Jackson who serves as administrator for Congressman Hefner in the 8th Congressional District. Jacksons stated that all matters taken in during this visitation will be processed in the Rockingham Office before being forwarded to Congressman Hefner in Washington, D.C., for his review.

Flowering trees offered

Ten flowering trees will be given to people who join the National Arbor Day Foundation during March.

The free trees are part of the Foundation's effort to encourage tree planting throughout America.

The Foundation will give two White Dogwood, two American Redbud, two European Mountainash, two Washington Hawthorn, and two Flowering Crab trees to members joining during March. The six-to-twelve inch trees will be shipped at the right time for planting this spring, between March 1 and May 31, postage paid with enclosed planting instructions.

These trees were selected because they will give a colorful flowering of pink, white and red blossoms throughout the spring, according to John Rosenow, the Foundation's executive director. The trees are guaranteed to grow, or they will be replaced free of charge.

The National Arbor Day Foundation, a nonprofit organization, is working to improve the quality of life throughout the country by encouraging tree planting and conservation. The Foundation will give the ten free trees to members contributing \$10 during March.

To become a member of the Foundation and to receive the free trees, a \$10 membership contribution should be sent to FLOWERING TREES, National Arbor Day Foundation, 100 Arbor Avenue, Nebraska City, NE 68410, by March 31.

Marko 100

BANK REPRESENTATIVE ON HAND Immediate Delivery!

We Have All the Hard-To-Find Models At Unbeatable DISCOUNT PRICES

100 USED CARS WILL BE SOLD IN MARCH!

TOYOTA Oldsmobile PONTIAC

CLEAN LOW MILEAGE TRADE-INS

1983 Buick Riviera  WAS \$12,998 NOW \$12,488	1984 Chevy Cavalier  WAS \$7,498 NOW \$6,988	1984 Honda Accord  WAS \$8,498 NOW \$7,988	1982 Olds Firenza  WAS \$5,998 NOW \$5,488	1981 Buick Regal  WAS \$6,998 NOW \$6,488	1982 Olds Cutlass  WAS \$6,998 NOW \$6,488
1981 Pontiac Gran Prix  WAS \$6,998 NOW \$6,488	1983 Nissan Pulsar  WAS \$6,998 NOW \$6,150	1984 Nissan 4 x 4  WAS \$7,998 NOW \$6,988	1983 Chevy Celebrity  WAS \$7,998 NOW \$6,988	1984 Toyota Celica GTs  WAS \$11,998 NOW \$10,988	1984 Olds Delta Royale  WAS \$12,998 NOW \$11,988
1980 Olds Toronado  WAS \$7,998 NOW \$6,988	1982 Olds Toronado  WAS \$10,998 NOW \$9,988	Easy Financing Available Home Of The Low Car Payment Marko Hwy. US 1 Southern Pines, N.C.		1984 Nissan Maxima  WAS \$10,998 NOW \$9,988	1984 Nissan 4 x 4  WAS \$8,498 NOW \$7,988

1978 Buick Wagon \$115⁴⁷ per mo. 24.00% APR for 18 mos., down payment \$900, finance charges \$264.46, total of payments \$2489.00, cash price \$2078.46.	1983 Toyota Tercel \$144⁴⁰ per mo. 12 month/12,000 mi. warranty, 14.10% APR (variable) for 48 mos., \$1200 down payment, finance charge \$1687.20, sale price \$3988.00, total of payments \$6931.20.	1981 Ford Escort \$78⁸¹ per mo. 12 mo./12,000 mile warranty, 19.90% APR for 36 mos., finance charge \$713.45, down payment \$1500, total sale price \$4337.16, total of payments \$3037.76, cash price \$2837.16.	1982 Plymouth Reliant \$110⁶¹ per mo. 24 mo./24,000 mi. warranty, 16.10% APR (variable) for 42 mos., \$1500 down payment, finance charges \$1111.62, total of payments \$4645.62, cash price \$4489.00.	1978 Pontiac Safari SW \$68³¹ per mo. 24.00% APR for 18 mos., down payment \$900, finance charge \$215.58, total of payments \$1489.00, cash price \$1229.58.
1979 Chevy Pickup \$129⁰¹ per mo. 20.00% APR for 24 months, down payment \$1000, finance charges \$888.34, total of payments \$3488.00, cash price \$3096.24.	1982 Olds Clera \$173²¹ per mo. 12 mo./12,000 mi. warranty, 16.10% APR (variable) at 42 mos., finance charge \$1740.82, \$1500 down payment, cash price \$6488.00, total of payments \$7274.82.	1979 Olds Cutlass \$139²⁸ per mo. 20.00% APR for 24 mos., down payment \$1200, finance charges \$628.72, total of payments \$3888.00, cash price \$3342.72.	1981 Buick Wagon \$173²¹ per mo. 12 month/12,000 mile warranty, 16.10% APR (variable), \$1500 down payment, finance charges \$1740.82 for 42 mos., sale price \$6488.00, total of payments \$7274.82.	1979 Chrysler New Yorker \$199¹⁵ per mo. 12 mos./12,000 mile warranty, 19.90% APR for 24 mos., finance charge \$882.84, down payment \$1500, total of payments \$6279.60, cash price \$5005.76.

Best Selection Of Used Cars Anywhere. Many, Many Others To Choose From!

SAVE NOW TILL MARCH 30th

Check Out Our Wholesale Lot Cars From \$200-\$1000

Marko
 Hwy US1 - Southern Pines, N.C.

TOYOTA Oldsmobile PONTIAC MERCEDES BENZ

8:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m. Mon-Fri
 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Saturday
 Closed Sunday
 Call 1-813-672-3124
 692-8152

Shop Any Dealer In The Carolinas - We will not be undersold & guarantee to save you hundreds!!!

Cinema 1 & 2 ALL SEATS \$2.50
 TOWN & COUNTRY SHOPPING CENTER 44-111
HELD OVER
 BEST ACTOR - VICTOR BANERJEE
A PASSAGE TO INDIA
 WEEKDAYS AT 3:00 PM & 7:30 PM
 SAT & SUN AT 2:00 PM & 7:30 PM

ABERDEEN
 STARTS FRIDAY
 IF JASON STILL HAUNTS YOU, YOU'RE NOT ALONE
FRIDAY THE 13th PART IV
 beginning
 WEEKDAYS 3:10 - 7:10 - 9:10
 SAT & SUN 1:10 - 3:10 - 7:10 - 9:10

CINEMA 4 ALL SEATS \$2.50
 10222 DAVENPORT RD. 11-201
HELD OVER
Witness (R)
 HARRISON FORD
 WEEKDAYS 3:15 - 7:15 - 9:15
 SAT & SUN AT 1:15, 3:15, 7:15 - 9:15

SOUTHERN PINES
 STARTS FRIDAY!
POINT OF NO RETURN
 WEEKDAYS 3:15 - 7:15 - 9:15
 SAT & SUN 1:15 - 3:15 - 7:15 - 9:15

HELD OVER
 Make Them "Right To Turn" (R)
 3:15, 7:00, 9:00
 About Morgan Miller. He's always been a rebel. Now, he's about to become a hero.
OFF TOP
 WEEKDAYS 3:15 - 7:00 - 9:00
 SAT & SUN 1:00 - 3:00 - 7:00 - 9:00

STARTS FRIDAY!
 He never met any one like the doctor's THE LAST DRAGON
THE LAST DRAGON
 WEEKDAYS 3:15 - 7:00 - 9:00
 SAT & SUN 1:00 - 3:00 - 7:00 - 9:00